in favour of MODISA PAULUS MOLOBI IDENTITY 
NUMBER 520512 5974 08 9 AND DIPUO CHRISTINA 
MOLOBI, Identity Number 560805 0946 08 1, Married 
in community of property to each other, in respect 
of a ERF 590 MOGWASE UNIT 1, REGISTRATION 
DIVISION J.Q, PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST, IN 
EXTENT 1036 ( ONE THOUSAND AND THIRTY 
SIX) Square metres, which is lost or destroyed. 
All interested persons having objection to the issue 
of such Certificate are hereby required to lodge the 
same in writing with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS 
at PRETORIA within two weeks from the date of the 
publication of this notice.